Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported
Address Incident Type Action Taken
2400007198 4/21/2024 10:22 PM BELMONT ST / SOUTHWEST
CUT
Hit and Run Report

2400007520 04/26/2024 6:20 PM De Oliveira
Neto,Stefani V.
27 Gordon St Framingham, MA
01702
24 B M
Charges
266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A
266/30A/D SHOPLIFTING BY CONCEALING MDSE c266 §30A
2400007462 04/25/2024 6:00 PM Tec-Hoil,Angel Robin 1 Driscoll St Haverhill, MA 01830 33 W M
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2400007409 04/24/2024 5:43 PM Bernard,Barthalzar
Julio
651 Main St Boylston, MA 01505 31 B M
Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/13B/A ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 1st OFFENSE* c90 §13B
Report Run Date an Time: 5/5/2024 3:14:48 PMPage 2 of 3
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 4/21/2024 Midnight   To:  4/27/2024 11:59 PM.
2400007260 04/22/2024 11:10 PM Wyeth,David Harold 15 General Ave Shrewsbury, MA
01545
50 W M
Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400007237 04/22/2024 3:25 PM Leung,Melissa Beth 5 Blake St Westborough, MA
01581
64 W F
Charges